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Sports Prediction League 2024 Leader board After Round 8

Name: Total

Jacob O Driscoll 32
Brian crowley 28
Helen McCarthy 28
Brendan Healy 28
Brendan Hogan 28
Anthony Coleman 27
Niall McCarthy 26
Chris Cronin 25
Denis Kiely 25
Adrian Taheny 25
Donal O'Sullivan 25
Padraig Ring 24
Charlie O Donovan 24
Denis Lynch 24
Jacob O Driscaoll 24
Gerard Nawra 24
Elvis O Connell 23
Brian crowley 22
Cormac Lynch 22
Jeremy Hurley 22
Jason McCarthy 22
Brian Collins 22
Richie Hurley 21
Breda Mangan c/o Liam Flynn 21
Billy Flynn 21
Sinead Hurley 21
Laoise Fleming 21
Shay Kelly 21
Cathy O'Donovan 21
Willy Horgan 20
John Murphy 20
Paddy Clifford 20

Barry Mulgueen 20



John Smithers
Alma O Connell
Kevin o connor
Patrick Horgan
Darragh Crowley
Philip Sewell
David Lynch

John Ryan
Matthew Humpherys
Ciaran Byrne
Jack L’Estrange
Siobhan Kennedy
Denise O'Sullivan
Vivien Melia
Cathal Dart-O'Flynn
Dan Sweetnam
Scott deane
Darragh Murphy
Dara McCarthy
Michael Hallahan
Andrew Collins
Sean Twohig
Tony O Reilly
Denis Hurley
Maire mccarthy
Kate Canty

Niall O'Meara
David Hayes
Fiachra Lynch
Greg o Driscoll
John Murphy
Charlie Barrett
Billy Crowley (David)
Ronan O'Leary
Rory O’Sullivan
Bernard O'Mahony
Eoin Manning
Tomas O'Brien
Jamie dwyer

Colm Butler

Brian Lordan
Damien O Riordan

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



John Twomey
Colm Forde
Niamh Cronin
Alan O Sullivan
Anthony Carton
Ray Blewitt
William Burke
Noel O Donovan
Hugh Flynn

Scott deane 2
STEPHEN O BRIEN
Padraig O'Reilly
Paul Cronin

Kate Blewitt
Charlotte Quirke
John O'Brien
Rowan Moran
Michael Croke
Emily Beecher
Niall Murphy

John Barry

Joe Lynch

John Mc Sweeney
Kieran O'Keeffe
Noel o leary slievgullane
Luke Bollard

Paul forde
Michael Guinane
David Cowhig
Eamon McCarthy
Trevor O’Connell
Seamus Walsh
Timothy Harrington
Maurice Lynch
Craig O'Leary
Jack Healy

Noel O Donovan
Michael Barry
Johnnie Kiely
Damien O Riordan
Bernard Coleman
Eoin O Sullivan

16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13



Martina McCarthy
Daniel Barry
Grace O Reilly
John Hurley
Darragh Crowley
John o Regan
Finbarr mccarthy
Michelle Cottrell
Paudie Gavin
Donough

Ann Egan

Niamh McCarthy
Jamie Hayes
Shona cronin
Sean Linehan

lain Fitzsimons
Ber Cronin
Rebecca Crowley
Olan Murray
Donnacha Lynch
Cormac Daly

Dan Whelton
Daragh Meaney
Dave Scannell
Eoin

Cormac Desmond
Paul Spillett
Jamie Malone
Kiersn O' Donovan.
Miceal Hayes
John Canty
Cormac Desmond
John Cremin
Orna Flynn
Danny O Donovan
Eamonn Condon
Rachel Reidy
Laura Cremin
Cara + Emer Jolley
Linda White

Aoife Flynn

Sean Platt

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Ben O'Donnell
Eric Bernard
Eoin O Reilly
Aiden Sheehan
McCarthy's Killominouge
Maura Forde
Diane Twohig
Kevin Downes
Tom Corkery
David Hosford
Bertie Madden
Paul sugrue
Martina Burke
Gerard Slyne
Sean hennessy
Chloe Mahon
Gary Farrell
Edward Kelly
Conor O'Sullivan
brian hayes
Gary Cronin
Alesha cronin
Johnny Crowley
Celine Blewitt
Muireann O'Leary
James Deasy
lvan Sexton
Andrew Sheehan
Laurence Murphy
Shane Ryan
Cormac Foley
Martin Cronin
Shane O'Sullivan
David Deasy
Maeve Slattery
Kian McCarthy
Jim Mccarthy
Donie Scannell
Noel McDonagh
lan Taheny
Jerry O'Donovan
Tadgh Fitzgerald

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Eoghan Delaney
Brid Hartnett
Kieran Delaney
Pat Geary

Don O Riordan

Ni Laoire

Des Murphy
Jessica Bolster
Fin McCarthy
Shane O'Donovan
Vincent Angland
Marian Delaney
Daithi Fallon
Trevor O’Connell
Brian Fenton
Richard O'Halloran
Declan Vaughan
Oisin McCarthy
David Murphy
Anthony Quinlan
Sean O'Riordan
Niall Egan
Matthew O'Regan
Mark OLeary
Gerard Crowley
Tony Mc Keon
Kevin Canty
Hannah O Donovan
Noreen Lynch
Noreen Lynch
Eoin Lehane

Dan Lettice
Padraig O'Sullivan
Luke Walsh

Owen Hetherington
Eimear Brohan
John

Georgie Crowley
Finn Crowley
Amy Holland
Shane Holland
Jack Holland
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Breda Healy
Geraldine Horgan
Pierce O'Shea
Abina Harrington
0876474442
Richard Fleming
Paul Hoey
Cathal O’Sullivan
Donnacha Lynch

Kieran O' Donovan.

Liam Flynn
Steven Fay
Denise Murphy
Paul Cremin
Eda Shiely
Fiona McCabe
The Noonans
Nigel Good

Liam Melia
Jennifer O'Flynn
Ger Murphy
Aaron White

Ally McGrath
Jonathan Murray
Aoife Flynn

PJ Fleming
Aoibheann Fleming
Liam McCarthy
Alan Johnson
Matthew Woods
John Noel Murphy
Richie Butler
Conor Wall

Alan Coleman
Eileen Lynch
Eimear Lynch
Michael O'Brien
John Lynch

Tom Cremin
Joanne Lynch
David Lynch
Ray Manning
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John Hurley
Oonagh Mangan
David Muckian
Richard Balfe
Eoghan Kenny
Gary Deane
John Lynch Knockroe
Maeve Wall
Frank Ring

John Lynch
Darragh looney
Conor Sheehan
Sara Hayes
David Muckian
Denis Mangan
Shauna Watters
Johnny Crowley
Johnny Crowley
Christina Quirke
Noirin McGregor
Michael Kennedy
Diarmuid Collins
Martin Healy
Shirley O'Sullivan
Conor Fahy
Fergus Slattery
Callum Reardon
Darran O'Brien
Tom Hogan
Donnacha Bradfield
Joe Hayes

Batt Whelton
Eilish Walsh
Elaine Cullinane
JJ Hayes

Gavin Jolley
Daniel Murphy
Peter Melia
Louis McCormick
Gary Buchan
Rebecca Slyne
Danny
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John O'Donovan
Maria Johnson
Jack McCarthy
Kevin finn

Colin walsh

James Young
Charlie O Sullivan
Laura Brew

Oran Butler

Oran Butler

Sean Linehan
Cian Kiely

Cian Kiely

Carol O'Sullivan
Brian O Leary

Tim Dineen

Liam Hurley
Shane Naughton
Ted Cronin

Niall murray
Diarmaid O'Sullivan
Jimmy Mangan c/o Oonagh Mar
Martha O'Donovan
Charlie O'Donovan
Danny O Donovan
John & Mary Murphy
Sarah Leonard
Dylan L’Estrange
Niall Murray
Gearoid,Eoin & Paudie Linehan.
Danny O Donovan
Danny O Donovan
JJ Hayes

Brian Lordan

Tim Healy

Angela Cremin
Conor o Sullivan
markcoatsworth
Anna Toner

Alan Quirke

Denis Dorney
Shane O'Sullivan
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Seanie Hawkes
Tom Murray
Mush Harty
John Carmody
Beatrice Caball
Linda White
Aaron White
Emily McGrath
Shane Hennessy
Sean Hayes
Aonghus Foley
Gary Shannon
Bosco Cotter
Artur Zarzycki
Conor Taheny
Niamh Whooley
Deirdre Cronin
Croia Flaming
Carmel Crowley
Robert Carroll Sweetnam
Ronan Hoey
Eoin Carroll
Eoghan Delaney
Niall Ring

Jason Cronin
Cuan Butler
Eileen Gleeson
Eva Butler
Joseph Crowley
Colm Butler
Jean Humphreys
Brian Lehane
Dermot Woods
Barry Cullinane
Bugs’/

Dylan L’Estrange
Donal Bugler
Peter Fleming
Mark coleman
Gary o sullivan
Orna McCarthy
Donnchadh O Driscoll
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Sean Lynch

Joan Lynch
James Quirke
Keith Coleman
Stephen Horgan
Con Dan O'Sullivan
Bill Hawkes
Tomas Gaynor
Elmarie Buchan
Noel O'Donovan
Eamonn Reardon
Daniel Creedon
Claire Taheny
Tomas O'Leary
Sean Galvin
Shane Crowley
Cathal Dart O'Flynn
Colm Butler

John Cottrell
Daniel Landers
Shane o Leary
Marian Canty
Jack O Callaghan
Oisin O Leary
Tomas Downes
Séamas O Tuama
Harry Dart-O'Flynn
Ted McGrath
Conor Mc Kenna
Barry Collins

Kevin Hodnett Na Piarsaigh GA,
John Hurley

Adi O’Sullivan
Mark Mulcahy
Charlie O'Donovan
Ella O Donovan
Charlie O Donovan
Sam Browne
Catherine Cordero
Ciaran O Shea
Fiona O Sullivan
Cian O'Keeffe
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Adam Walsh Murphy

Eoin Guinane
Rob Slyne

Joan Crowley
Barry Condon
Maura Linehan
Emma Buckley
Therese Bugler
John Joe Murphy
Diarmuid O Shea
Ciaran O’Sullivan
Keelin Foley
Kevin Murphy
Ray Ryan

Derek Sheehan
brendan coleman
Kelly O'Shea
Liam Lowther
Joshua Dunne
Noah Dunne
Helen Lynch
Michael Foley
Michael Ryan
Debbie Kelly
Ruth Slattery
Anthony Slattery
Aaron White
Kate Twomey
Eoin Reardon
John Canty
Maureen Canty
Jerry Masters
Brendan O'Keeffe
Anthony Horgan
Deirdre Cronin
Breda Fleming
Ray McCarthy
Kieran O'Riordan
Evan McCarthy
Rory Curtin
Thomas Farr
Helen O'Donovan
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Harry Dart O'Flynn
Cormac Wall
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